Across

. Solo's number
. Demon spawns
. Jewels

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
20.
22.
23.
24.
27.
28.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
42.
46.
47.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Uncooked

Vegas light
Ballerina's jump
Broke bread

Lose color

Queen of Scat

It's learned
Removes pencil marks
Picasso's work
Daiquiri booze
Sacred Bible song
Cash in Tokyo
Once possessed
Reign over

Piece of turf

Railcar rider
Expression of consent
Relatives

Vaporous substances
One using 35-Down
Blow it

Cartoon sailor
Injure

A Russian czar
Pesters incessantly
Northern fish
Modern salad green
Applaud

A wee bit

Building additions
Some are pierced
Slick

Down

. Involving the mouth
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10 |11

53

54

55

~NOoO O, WN

21
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. Actor Corddry
. Flock mamas
. Make aware

. Intended

. Pea capsule

. Smiled

contemptuously

. Glisten

. Snaky fish
10.
11.
19.
. Bleed in the laundry
24,
25.
26.
27.

Steer or stag
Healthful resorts
Seasonal store event

Use a crowbar
Drag into court
Roker and Pacino
Hither’'s partner

28.
29.
30.
32.
33.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
43.
44.
45.
48.

Singer Don & others
Grampa Simpson
Two in Chiapas

The  Of The Lambs
Physically injure

Mary  cosmetics
Clutches

DNA units

First name in eeriness
A speared fish?
Racetrack's shape

____Mall cigarettes

Performs

Hockey score
Gently swirl
Phrase in cooking
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Solution 57
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For more puzzles, see:
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